Agency

Algoma

Appleton

Black Creek

Clintonville

Door Cty - Baileys Harbor
Door Cty - Egg Harbor
Door Cty - Ephraim
Door Cty - Fish Creek
Door Cty - Forestville
Door Cty - Sister Bay
Door Cty - Sturgeon Bay

Door Cty - Washington Island

Florence

Fremont

Gillett

Hortonville

lola

Kaukauna

Kewaunee

Kimberly

Lakewood

Lena

Little Chute

Manawa

Marinette Cty - Coleman
Marinette Cty - Crivitz
Marinette Cty - Goodman
Marinette Cty - Marinette
Marinette Cty - Niagara
Marinette Cty - Peshtigo
Marinette Cty - Wausaukee
Marion

New London

Oconto

Oconto Falls

Oneida Tribal - Green Earth
Oneida Tribal - Oneida
Scandinavia

Seymour

Shawano Cty - Birnamwood
Shawano Cty - Bonduel
Shawano Cty - Mattoon
Shawano Cty - Shawano
Shawano Cty - Tigerton
Shawano Cty - Wittenberg
Shiocton

Suring

Waupaca

Weyauwega

Total

Posted 12/1/21

Monthly/YTD Circs and Renewals - November 2021

Current Month

Circs Renewals Total
2,342 598 2,940
36,404 12,106 48,510
1,635 809 2,444
2,990 758 3,748
975 302 1,277
1,174 293 1,467
246 71 317
474 74 548
1,143 337 1,480
2,730 676 3,406
6,163 1,756 7,919
846 201 1,047
864 149 1,013
1,240 418 1,658
617 157 774
3,789 1,366 5,155
1,821 806 2,627
6,151 2,267 8,418
2,194 685 2,879
8,156 2,684 10,840
2,539 662 3,201
650 178 828
7,172 2,309 9,481
1,574 508 2,082
1,508 577 2,085
1,881 508 2,389
285 57 342
3,379 980 4,359
982 361 1,343
673 207 880
981 234 1,215
2,274 683 2,957
3,765 961 4,726
1,946 775 2,721
2,034 472 2,506
156 32 188
337 173 510
2,442 777 3,219
2,641 167 2,808
720 401 1,121
86 32 118
7,157 1,703 8,860
606 139 745
539 197 736
585 107 692
1,267 269 1,536
8,739 2,649 11,388
1,695 510 2,205
140,567 43,141 183,708

Circs
23,225
361,660
21,390
26,127
11,392
12,181
3,695
6,414
9,028
33,894
75,188
9,347
7,104
12,076
7,349
47,476
19,483
89,111
25,637
94,538
24,707
7,245
63,847
18,028
15,531
17,854
3,009
38,564
8,658
7,500
9,656
28,369
36,082
20,575
24,516
4
1,550
4,799
25,385
17,864
8,283
925
65,234
5,826
4,697
6,901
10,207
101,289
17,785
1,491,205

YTD
Renewals Total

6,639 29,864
131,014 492,674
8,336 30,226
6,623 32,750
2,664 14,056
2,953 15,134
843 4,538
1,117 7,531
3,583 12,611
8,157 42,051
20,422 95,610
2,127 11,474
1,580 8,684
4,533 16,609
2,237 9,586
14,277 61,753
6,374 25,857
26,870 115,981
7,381 33,018
28,800 123,338
6,445 31,152
2,063 9,308
17,440 81,287
5,691 23,719
5,027 20,558
4,987 22,841
841 3,850
10,873 49,437
3,192 11,850
2,177 9,677
2,576 12,232
7,394 35,763
9,066 45,148
7,423 27,998
6,467 30,983
. 4
722 2,272
1,987 6,786
8,218 33,603
1,390 19,254
3,687 11,970
278 1,203
15,798 81,032
1,610 7,436
1,553 6,250
1,403 8,304
2,499 12,706
32,254 133,543
5,820 23,605
455,911 1,947,116



